BrdCow

REPARNPARAWRNNRERANVIVIRARREREOOWWRUVIRERERR/RQR

BrdHfr

1

BrdgBu

el

Bull

Blk-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow
Red-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow
Mxd-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow
Red-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow
Red-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow-Feet
Blk-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow
Red-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow
Red-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow
Blk-BrdCow

Blk-BrdHfr

B1k-BrdgBull
Blk-BrdgBull
Blk-BrdgBull
Blk-BrdgBull

04/09/2024

Market Report

1120
1155
1160
1175
1270
1275
1289
1290
1302
1308
1323
1335
1346
1381
1395
1435
1443
1463
1468
1470
1505
1555
1565
1570
1576
1590
1603
1629
1715
1743
1875

1140

1415
1605
1870
2395

OXFORD SALE BARN, INC.

PO Box 82 - 319-828-4485
OXFORD, TA 52322
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